
1 - YOUR CLASS

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Fresh (1) 0 0.00%

Soph (2) 0 0.00%

Jr (3) 0 0.00%

Sr (4) 1 20.00%

Grad (5) 4 80.00%

Other (6) 0 0.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
5/8 (62.50%)

2 - EXPECTED GRADE

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

A (1) 4 80.00%

B (2) 0 0.00%

C (3) 0 0.00%

D (4) 0 0.00%

F (5) 0 0.00%

Pass (6) 1 20.00%

Fail (7) 0 0.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
5/8 (62.50%)

3 - COURSE REQUIRED

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Required for your major/minor (1) 4 80.00%

Required by school/University (2) 0 0.00%

Elective (3) 1 20.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
5/8 (62.50%)

4 - YOUR SCHOOL

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

AG (1) 0 0.00%

ED (2) 0 0.00%

ENGR (3) 0 0.00%

HHS (4) 1 20.00%

LA (5) 4 80.00%

MGMT (6) 0 0.00%

PHARM (7) 0 0.00%

SCI (8) 0 0.00%

PPI (9) 0 0.00%

VET MED (10) 0 0.00%

UNDECLARED (11) 0 0.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
5/8 (62.50%)
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5 - The course is well organized.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

6 - The assignments aid me in achieving the class objectives.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

7 - The projects or laboratories aid me in achieving the class objectives. [where relevant]

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00%

Agree (4) 1 20.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.80

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 4.80 0.45 5.00

8 - The tests or exams aid me in achieving the course objectives. [where relevant]

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 60.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 2 40.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.20

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 4.20 1.10 5.00
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9 - The instructor communicates clearly.

Morganna Lambeth

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

10 - The instructor effectively answers students’ questions.

Morganna Lambeth

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

11 - The instructor seems to care about my learning in this course.

Morganna Lambeth

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

12 - The instructor makes time to help students.

Morganna Lambeth

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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13 - The instructor is fair in evaluating my performance in the course.

Morganna Lambeth

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

14 - The instructor created an inclusive learning environment.

Morganna Lambeth

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

15 - We welcome your comments below. What is something/are some things that the instructor does well, e.g., something you hope that the instructor will 
continue to do in the class in the future?

Morganna Lambeth
Response Rate 3/8 (37.5%)

• I love that the instructor is organized that we have almost all of the readings already available at the beginning of the semester.

• I think instructor is very kind, lovely , nice and helpful. What is more, she is tolerant and respect for different kinds of views.

• I think the overall course was structured well with the readings chosen and how we were expected to engage with them.

16 - Make a suggestion(s) for improving the course (a criticism alone is not helpful; tell your instructor how you would fix any problem).

Morganna Lambeth
Response Rate 2/8 (25%)

• I can see the benefit of having graduate students give presentations in this course, but I think it might be better to have more time when the instructor is lecturing. I feel like I gain a lot from her
lectures, and I would like to hear her more often.

• I think instructor could be treat the handout of our presentation more strictly.

17 - The instructor challenged me to do my best work.

Morganna Lambeth

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4 80.00%

Agree (4) 1 20.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.80

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 4.80 0.45 5.00
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18 - I understand what is expected of me in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

19 - The instructor returned assignments in a timely manner.

Morganna Lambeth

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 5 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
5/8 (62.50%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

Instructor: Morganna Lambeth * 

wl.202220.PHIL.58000.001.26819: ImaginaƟon And LiteratureCourse:

Spring 2022 16 Week 4/18-5/1(1)
Purdue University-Credit

5/8 (62.50 %)Response Rate:

Page 5 of 5


